
Date Performer Details
Sunday 26th May 

7.00pm
Ben Bowden and 

the Pards
"Cornish acoustic punk band forged from the granite of the surrounding area"

Tuesday 28th May Quiz at 7.00pm!

Thursday 30th May 
7.00pm

Go Go Skank
"High energy, horn-fuelled dance band mashing up iconic 80s classics as 

you've never heard them before"
Tuesday 4th June Quiz at 7.00pm!
Thursday 6th June 

7.00pm
James Dixon "Raw and intimate, soulful and melodic acoustic americana folk"

Tuesday 11th June Quiz at 7.00pm!
Thursday 13th June 

7.00pm
True Foxes

"An up and coming female folk-pop duo from Cornwall with breathtaking 
harmonies, guitar and sisterly banter"

Tuesday 18th June Quiz at 7.00pm!
Thursday 20th June 

7.00pm
Jeanne Naylor

"Genre-defying singer/songwriter layering rich piano melodies on fingerpick 
style guitar"

Tuesday 25th June Quiz at 7.00pm!

Thursday 27th June 
7.00pm

Will Keating
"Inspired by Cornwall's rich history and heritage, Will combines his original 

songs with traditional Cornish and Celtic folk"

Tuesday 2nd July Quiz at 7.00pm!
Thursday 4th July 

7.00pm
Wave Band "Lively sax and drum duo"

Tuesday 9th July Quiz at 7.00pm!
Thursday 11th July 

7.00pm
Grapefruit Moon "A musical conversation between americana and folk"

Tuesday 16th July Quiz at 7.00pm!  
Thursday 18th July 

7.00pm
Our Atlantic 

Roots
"A local and emerging folk act. Husband and wife duo fusing together poetic 

and beautifully authentic lyrics with incredibly tight harmonies"
Tuesday 23rd July Quiz at 7.00pm!
Thursday 25th July 

7.00pm
Miranda Brook "A young super sassy singer songwriter from Cornwall oozing raw talent"

Sunday 28th July 
7.00pm

The Roosters 
Duo

"Popular West Cornwall duo delivering guitar driven pop, rock and blues with 
energy and fun"

Tuesday 30th July Quiz at 7.00pm!
Thursday 1st August 

7.00pm
Illumination 

Brass
Ian will do raffle as well. "Lively, local brass band"

Sunday 4th August 
7.00pm

Theo Mizú & 
Banda

"From the vibrant streets of São Paulo, a band with a fusion of Balkan, Middle 
Eastern, and Brazilian influences"

Tuesday 6th August Quiz at 7.00pm!

Thursday 8th August 
7.00pm

Ben Bowden and 
Hannah Grace

"Local talented guitar and electric violin duo"

Sunday 11th August 
7.00pm

Tuesday 13th August Quiz at 7.00pm!
Thursday 15th August 

7.00pm
Jolly Roger "Fun and fiery local pirate punk band"

Sunday 18th August 
7.00pm

Go Go Skank
"LATE NIGHT SUMMER PARTY (9PM-11PM) - high enery, horn-fuelled 80s 

classics dance band"
Tuesday 20th August Quiz at 7.00pm!

Thursday 22nd August 
7.00pm

Skata-likes "Fantastic local 7-piece ska and reggae band"

Monday 26th August 
7.00pm

Black Velvet "Lively Irish music, foot tapping tunes, sing along classics and jokes"

Tuesday 27th August Quiz at 7.00pm!
Thursday 29th August 

7.00pm
Papa Do Swing "Excellent local swing, soul and rock 'n' roll band"
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